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Name

LANDON TROUT
ADDISON SMITH
HAILEY GILLESPIE
LUKE FANKHAUSER
SETH AISTRUP
BRADEN GRIFFITHS
BLYTHE MARK

AVA PERRIER
HAYDEN LOTT
BRAXTON SPENCER
LYLE PERRIER
GWENYTH FRY
TRAYTEN GRABAST
AMANDA EMMERSON
BEN TIMPE

SIERRA HAHN
LONDON HILTON
TRAVIS JANSEN
CORBIN WILKINSON
PRESTON DUNN
SADIE MARCHIANO
NATALIE JENKINS
VIRGINIA PARSONS
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
MALEE RUTHERFORD
AUGUST HULSE
KARYN YODER
MADELINE MURNAHAN
SHELBY LISENBY
BROOKE GAINES
COHEN LUTHI

WYATT SCHWINN
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
RACHEL SEBESTA
CHEYENNE HIGBIE

Kansas State CDEs
Meats: Overall
May 03, 2021

# Team Name

159-1 Scott City

31- Coffeyville

58-1 Anderson County
264-1 Madison FFA
136- Paola

174- Uniontown

174- Uniontown

50- Eureka

117- Minneapolis
58-1 Anderson County

50- Eureka

174- Uniontown

50- Eureka

53-1 Fort Scott

136- Paola

104- | ouisburg

50- Eureka

201- Ottawa
159-1 Scott City

165- Stafford

53-1 Fort Scott

65- Pleasant Ridge

65- Pleasant Ridge
246- Renwick FFA
104- Louisburg

117- Minneapolis
58-1 Anderson County

77- Holton
159-1 Scott City
264-1 Madison FFA
264- Madison FFA

65- Pleasant Ridge
246- Renwick FFA
159-1 Scott City

45- Ellsworth

152- Central Heights

Total Score
519
518
517
516
516
515
513
508
507
506
498
497
493
487
485
485
481
479
476
475
475
475
473
473
470
469
468
468
468
466
465
464
464
461
454
454



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72

Name

ISAAC JENKINS
AARON CAMPBELL
HAYLEY HINES
CECILLIA NEWBY
ADELLE HIGBIE

IAN DUNN

JACK CRANE

AIDAN SMITH
MONICA LOPEZ

ALY BROWN
MEREDITH DUNCAN
JAKE HARVEY
DYLAN KIMBALL
KIRSTEN MEIER
JERIN COBB

ADAM KING
BREANN FLAHARTY
LAICEE SCOTT
TIMOTHY PEARCE
JENNA DEROUCHEY
EMMA GEORGE
CHARLIE BESTWICK
MADDIE WEABER
FAITH POLAND
KORBIN MACKE
CARISSA DALQUEST
KIRA BRYANT
ADISON GEORGE
ASHLYNN SMITH
ANI REXWINKLE
MONIQUE WILLIAM
TATE CRYSTAL
WESTON SCHRADER
CODY BURNS

TY SCHEER

EMILY DRYDEN

Kansas State CDEs

Meats: Overall
May 03, 2021

#
65-
201-

136-

182-
165-
58-1
199-1

264-1

199-1
174-
152-1
45-
27-1
199-1
59-1
36-
182-

177-

154-1
177-
59-1
239-

36-
19-
76-

4-

31-1
70-1
53-1
117-
59-
246-20

76-1

Team Name
Pleasant Ridge
Ottawa

Paola

- Labette County

West Franklin
Stafford
Anderson County
Spring Hill
Madison FFA

- Abilene

Spring Hill
Uniontown
Central Heights
Ellsworth
Cherryvale
Spring Hill
Girard

Council Grove
West Franklin

Wamego

- Labette County

Sabetha
Wamego
Girard
Nemaha Central
Council Grove
Buhler
Holcomb
Labette County
Coffeyville
Hays

Fort Scott
Minneapolis
Girard

Renwick FFA

Holcomb

Total Score
452
446
439
438
437
436
432
429
429
422
422
419
415
412
411
408
407
407
407
402
400
398
396
393
391
391
390
387
385
385
384
384
383
381
381
380



Kansas State CDEs

Meats: Overall

May 03, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
73 JULIANN BEGNOCHE 29-1 Clay Center 379
73 BROCK WADKINS 201- QOttawa 379
75 MORGAN SIEBOLD 29-1 Clay Center 373
76 BROOKS DITMORE 31-1 Coffeyville 371
77 ISAAC UTZ 77- Holton 370
78 JENSEN WOODWORTH 1- Abilene 368
79 TAYLOR ELSWORTH 4- Labette County 365
79 BRADEN BRAMHALL 239- Nemaha Central 365
81 GOOD TEIGAN 201- Ottawa 364
82 KAYSN SEIDELQ 19- Buhler 363
83 TAYLOR DEPENBUSCH 70-3 Hays 362
84 BRADEN HOSKINSON 156- Satanta 358
85 DAMON KOCH 239- Nemaha Central 356
86 GUS WRIGHT 136- Paola 353
87 SAGE TOEWS 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 350
88 BLAKE COLEMAN 177- Wamego 349
89 MATTHEW HAMMES 239-1 Nemaha Central 348
90 DAKOTA TOOLEY 104- | ouisburg 347
91 NOAH GOSS 45- Ellsworth 335
92 KAILEI MITCHELL K 77- Holton 333
93 OLIVIA PRESLEY 29-1 Clay Center 328
94 LANE KIMBALL 152- Central Heights 327
94 ALYSSA REDELFS 233- North Lyon County FFA 327
96 RHYLEN SCHMIDT 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 326
97 KARLI NEHER 70-1 Hays 325
98 JORDAN SMULL 155-1 St Francis 317
99 KARISSA HALDEMAN 148-3 Quinter 316
99 HANNAH BRAMMELL 233- North Lyon County FFA 316
101 KATELYNN DELAPLANE 156- Satanta 314
102 JACOB BROWN 117- Minneapolis 313
103 TRUDY WOLF 148-3 Quinter 311
104 MORGAN WAY 31- Coffeyville 309
104 MADELYN JANSSEN 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 309
104 DAKOTA WILLCUT 152- Central Heights 309
107 KONAR BRUNGARDT 76- Holcomb 308

108 ALLISON BRUMMER 133-1 Osbhorne 303



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Name

PAYTON BUSTER
KARA KUNSELMAN
SHELBY SIEBOLD
BRAYDEN FULTON
ABBY ZABEL
JILLIAN UNDERWOOD
JASPER HUNT
JOSHUA MEIGS
JOSIAH MCKEE
JACOB NOVACK
EMMA MARTIN
SUMMER RAYMOND
KENNA COOLEY
ADEN STUHLATZ
CADEN BERGER
MASON FINK
BRYCE HATFIELD
HAILEY FLYNN
CAYDEN SANDERS

Kansas State CDEs
Meats: Overall
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA
156- Satanta
29-1 Clay Center
177- Wamego
156- Satanta
1- Abilene
155-1 St Francis
18-1 Altoona-Midway
233- North Lyon County FFA
76- Holcomb
18-1 Altoona-Midway
18-1 Altoona-Midway
182- West Franklin
246-20 Renwick FFA
18-1 Altoona-Midway
1- Abilene
182- West Franklin
19- Buhler

70-1 Hays

Total Score
302
300
299
297
293
293
292
285
284
279
272
269
268
256
247
245
243
216
110
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